
Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Davis, Abigail (416)1 3.10Davis, Abigail (416)1 6.10Davis, Abigail (416)1 13.60Davis, Abigail (416)14.40
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Johnson, Autumn (414)1 7.90Johnson, Autumn (414)1 8.10Chan, Kayla (404)1 21.30Chan, Kayla (404)17.10

Torchinsky, Beata (411)2 7.50Chan, Kayla (404)2 8.00Arslanova,  Muhabat (402 20.30Johnson, Autumn (4125.80

Chan, Kayla (404)3 6.70Takasaki, Aleksandra (43 6.50Torchinsky, Beata (411)3 19.60Arslanova,  Muhabat 35.70

Takasaki, Aleksandra (44 6.50Arslanova,  Muhabat (404 6.00Takasaki, Aleksandra (44 18.20Takasaki, Aleksandra45.50

Arslanova,  Muhabat (405 5.70Torchinsky, Beata (411)5 5.30Johnson, Autumn (414)5 18.00Torchinsky, Beata (455.10

Rousu, Linnea (415)6 5.70Rousu, Linnea (415)6 5.00Rousu, Linnea (415)6 15.30Rousu, Linnea (415)64.60

Lawson, Isabella (418)7 4.00Lawson, Isabella (418)7 4.80Lawson, Isabella (418)7 13.10Lawson, Isabella (4174.30
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child CLevel

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Werner, Lilliana (423)1 8.00Werner, Lilliana (423)1 8.80Gulley, Angelina (406)1 21.80Gulley, Angelina (40616.50

Wilson, Jenelle (409)2 7.90Gulley, Angelina (406)2 8.00Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah (4262 20.90Werner, Lilliana (423)25.60

Altunyan, Angelina (410)3 6.40Feng, Rachel (413)3 6.40Werner, Lilliana (423)3 18.20Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah (35.20

Gulley, Angelina (406)4 5.60Kosilkina, Kristina (408)4 6.30Feng, Rachel (413)4 17.00Wilson, Jenelle (409)45.10

Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah (4265 5.50Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah (425 5.90Wilson, Jenelle (409)5 16.70Feng, Rachel (413)54.70

Davis, Samara (417)6 5.50Wilson, Jenelle (409)6 5.30Davis, Samara (417)6 15.70Altunyan, Angelina (464.60

Kosilkina, Kristina (408)7 5.30Altunyan, Angelina (410)7 5.30Parra, Ashlee (419)7 15.20Davis, Samara (417)74.10

Feng, Rachel (413)8 5.30Davis, Samara (417)8 5.20Altunyan, Angelina (410)8 14.20Kosilkina, Kristina (484.00

Parra, Ashlee (419)9 4.70Parra, Ashlee (419)9 5.10Saenz, Grace (420)9 13.20Parra, Ashlee (419)93.20

Saenz, Grace (420)10 4.40Saenz, Grace (420)10 4.50Kosilkina, Kristina (408)10 12.50Saenz, Grace (420)103.00
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Brandley, Lili (424)1 6.50Zasypkina, Christina (411 6.50Zasypkina, Christina (411 17.90Brandley, Lili (424)15.70

Zasypkina, Christina (412 6.10Brandley, Lili (424)2 6.10Brandley, Lili (424)2 17.10Zasypkina, Christina 24.10

McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (3 5.80McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (3 5.00McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (3 14.90McKimmy-Diaz, Aliya34.10
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Krutsinger, Asheley (4221 6.60Krutsinger, Asheley (4221 6.50Krutsinger, Asheley (4221 17.50Krutsinger, Asheley (14.40

Page 5 of 1911-Feb-14 08:40 AM



Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Qin, Seanna (513)1 8.20Qin, Seanna (513)1 8.80Qin, Seanna (513)1 7.50 31.90 Diller, Ming (514) Qin, Seanna (513)1 18.00

 Diller, Ming (514)2 7.60 Diller, Ming (514)2 8.30 Diller, Ming (514)2 6.90 31.10Qin, Seanna (513)  Diller, Ming (514)2 27.70
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Rucker, Saesha (503)1 5.20Rucker, Saesha (503)1 5.40Rucker, Saesha (503)1 4.90 20.20Rucker, Saesha (503) Rucker, Saesha (5031 14.70
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Benderliy, Rebecca (5091 8.20Elsner, Kennedy (507)1 8.00Benderliy, Rebecca (5091 6.40 28.80Benderliy, Rebecca (50 Benderliy, Rebecca (1 18.20

Batzorig, Haruna (501)2 7.30Margolin, Jamie (511)2 7.50Martinez, Memphis (512)2 6.40 27.40Batzorig, Haruna (501) Elsner, Kennedy (5072 27.40

Elsner, Kennedy (507)3 6.60Moore, Sheridan (502)3 6.60Batzorig, Haruna (501)3 6.10 26.80Martinez, Memphis (51 Batzorig, Haruna (503 37.10

Martinez, Memphis (512)4 6.40Batzorig, Haruna (501)4 6.60Margolin, Jamie (511)4 5.60 26.60Elsner, Kennedy (507) Martinez, Memphis (54 46.90

Hood-Grollmus, Sofia (55 6.20Benderliy, Rebecca (5095 6.50Elsner, Kennedy (507)5 5.30 25.40Margolin, Jamie (511) Margolin, Jamie (5115 56.50

Margolin, Jamie (511)6 6.10Martinez, Memphis (5126 6.00Moore, Sheridan (502)6 5.10 22.80Holmstoen, Abby (508) Moore, Sheridan (5026 66.20

Moore, Sheridan (502)7 4.90Hood-Grollmus, Sofia (57 5.30Holmstoen, Abby (508)7 4.90 21.30Hood-Grollmus, Sofia ( Hood-Grollmus, Sofia7 75.40

Holmstoen, Abby (508)8 4.90Holmstoen, Abby (508)8 5.00Hood-Grollmus, Sofia (58 4.80 20.00Moore, Sheridan (502) Holmstoen, Abby (508 84.70
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Wiley, Terey (505)1 6.90Wiley, Terey (505)1 7.00Wiley, Terey (505)1 8.60 30.60Wiley, Terey (505) Wiley, Terey (505)1 18.10

Briggs, Gunilla (510)2 5.20Briggs, Gunilla (510)2 6.90Briggs, Gunilla (510)2 4.80 24.20Briggs, Gunilla (510) Briggs, Gunilla (510)2 27.30
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sa1 9.20Epelbaum-Vorobiova, S1 8.80Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sa1 8.10 33.30Epelbaum-Vorobiova, S Epelbaum-Vorobiova,1 17.20

Lesnichiy, Emily (605)2 9.20Lesnichiy, Emily (605)2 6.20Urabe, Sophia (603)2 8.00 29.30Urabe, Sophia (603) Lesnichiy, Emily (6052 26.90

Urabe, Sophia (603)3 8.20Urabe, Sophia (603)3 5.40Lesnichiy, Emily (605)3 7.80 29.10Lesnichiy, Emily (605) Urabe, Sophia (603)3 36.70
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child CLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Yan, Elizabeth (622)1 9.80Yan, Elizabeth (622)1 10.70Yan, Elizabeth (622)1 10.40 41.00Gow, Amanda (621) Yan, Elizabeth (622)1 110.20

Vasyleha, Romana (613)2 9.60Gow, Amanda (621)2 9.20Fine, Alisa (623)2 10.30 37.50Yan, Elizabeth (622) Gow, Amanda (621)2 29.10

Gow, Amanda (621)3 9.50Phillips, Noelani (602)3 8.90Gow, Amanda (621)3 10.20 36.50Phillips, Noelani (602) Fine, Alisa (623)3 38.60

Fine, Alisa (623)4 9.40Koryachek, Eugenya (614 8.50Phillips, Noelani (602)4 9.50 35.70Fine, Alisa (623) Phillips, Noelani (6024 48.50

Phillips, Noelani (602)5 9.30Fine, Alisa (623)5 8.50Vasyleha, Romana (613)5 8.80 35.50Vasyleha, Romana (61 Vasyleha, Romana (65 57.50

Koryachek, Eugenya (616 9.10Vasyleha, Romana (6136 8.20Koryachek, Eugenya (616 7.10 32.10Koryachek, Eugenya (6 Koryachek, Eugenya 6 67.40

Natarajan, Indu (611)7 7.80Natarajan, Indu (611)7 6.60Natarajan, Indu (611)7 5.80 26.50Karymsakova, Valerie ( Natarajan, Indu (611)7 76.80

Karymsakova, Valerie (68 7.50Karymsakova, Valerie (68 5.50Karymsakova, Valerie (68 5.80 25.20Crean, Valeria (625) Karymsakova, Valeri8 86.40

Crean, Valeria (625)9 6.30Crean, Valeria (625)9 3.20Crean, Valeria (625)9 5.30 17.70Natarajan, Indu (611) Crean, Valeria (625)9 92.40
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Batchvarova, Lora (601)1 8.80Tur, Kristin (612)1 9.90Dodds, Veronica (619)1 10.00 35.90Cunliffe, Sophia (618) Dodds, Veronica (611 18.90

Dodds, Veronica (619)2 8.60Batchvarova, Lora (601)2 9.30Cunliffe, Sophia (618)2 9.90 35.00Dodds, Veronica (619) Cunliffe, Sophia (6182 27.80

Fruehling, Anastasija (613 8.30Dodds, Veronica (619)3 7.30Tur, Kristin (612)3 8.70 31.80Fruehling, Anastasija (6 Batchvarova, Lora (63 37.80

Cunliffe, Sophia (618)4 8.10Cunliffe, Sophia (618)4 6.60Fruehling, Anastasija (614 8.00 31.20Vassos, Dimitra (608) Fruehling, Anastasija 4 47.60

Tur, Kristin (612)5 8.10Fruehling, Anastasija (65 6.50Batchvarova, Lora (601)5 7.80 28.60Batchvarova, Lora (601 Tur, Kristin (612)5 56.70

Vassos, Dimitra (608)6 7.90Murphy, Victoria (615)6 6.00Vassos, Dimitra (608)6 7.60 28.00Murphy, Victoria (615) Vassos, Dimitra (6086 66.70

Murphy, Victoria (615)7 7.30Vassos, Dimitra (608)7 5.60Murphy, Victoria (615)7 5.80 25.20Tur, Kristin (612) Murphy, Victoria (6157 74.10
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Goupinets, Aleksandra (1 8.70Goupinets, Aleksandra (1 7.00Goupinets, Aleksandra (1 8.00 30.50Goupinets, Aleksandra Goupinets, Aleksandr1 16.80

Ashley, Victoria (624)2 5.20Ashley, Victoria (624)2 4.20Ashley, Victoria (624)2 5.60 18.40Paretsky, Nina (617) Ashley, Victoria (624)2 23.70

Paretsky, Nina (617)3 4.80Paretsky, Nina (617)3 2.80Paretsky, Nina (617)3 5.30 16.00Ashley, Victoria (624) Paretsky, Nina (617)3 32.80
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Child CLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 11.40Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 10.00Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 12.40 45.00Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenn Hopkins. Wilkins, Len1 111.20
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lamaj, Sanida (702)1 7.50Caryl, Kaitlin (704)1 8.60Caryl, Kaitlin (704)1 8.00 31.50Lamaj, Sanida (702) Lamaj, Sanida (702)1 18.30

Caryl, Kaitlin (704)2 7.40Lamaj, Sanida (702)2 7.80Lamaj, Sanida (702)2 7.40 31.30Caryl, Kaitlin (704) Caryl, Kaitlin (704)2 27.80
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Rose, Ekaterina (802)1 8.50Stemen, Mira (804)1 7.70Stemen, Mira (804)1 8.50 31.00Stemen, Mira (804) Stemen, Mira (804)1 17.60

Stemen, Mira (804)2 7.00Rose, Ekaterina (802)2 7.70Rose, Ekaterina (802)2 7.70 30.00Rose, Ekaterina (802) Rose, Ekaterina (8022 26.30
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Caryl, Victoria (803)1 9.40Caryl, Victoria (803)1 8.90Yan, Felicia (805)1 10.10 36.20Yan, Felicia (805) Yan, Felicia (805)1 18.70

Yan, Felicia (805)2 9.20Yan, Felicia (805)2 8.40Caryl, Victoria (803)2 9.30 35.80Caryl, Victoria (803) Caryl, Victoria (803)2 28.00

Rubio-Avila, Raquel3 8.60Rubio-Avila, Raquel3 7.10Rubio-Avila, Raquel3 7.40 30.80Rubio-Avila, Raquel Rubio-Avila, Raquel3 37.70
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 JuniorLevel

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kolesnikova, Milena (901 9.30Kolesnikova, Milena (901 8.00Kolesnikova, Milena (901 10.00 37.00Kolesnikova, Milena (9 Kolesnikova, Milena (1 19.70

Davidyan, Diana (905)2 8.00Tverskoy, Katherine (902 7.10Davidyan, Diana (905)2 8.60 29.20Tverskoy, Katherine (9 Tverskoy, Katherine (2 27.90

Crean, Karina (903)3 5.90Crean, Karina (903)3 6.90Crean, Karina (903)3 8.50 28.80Crean, Karina (903) Crean, Karina (903)3 37.50

Tverskoy, Katherine (904 5.40Davidyan, Diana (905)4 6.20Tverskoy, Katherine (904 7.60 28.00Davidyan, Diana (905) Davidyan, Diana (9054 46.40
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Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 SeniorLevel

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lozina, Yana (901)1 5.90Lozina, Yana (901)1 6.90Lozina, Yana (901)1 8.70 28.80Lozina, Yana (901) Lozina, Yana (901)1 17.30

Rakytianska, Arina (902)2 5.80Rakytianska, Arina (902)2 4.50Rakytianska, Arina (902)2 4.10 20.00Rakytianska, Arina (90 Rakytianska, Arina (92 25.60
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